
12 september 2019
Uitslag van Sessie 4
Groep B

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

515 Marshall 1:52.836 7  1 145,337 
71 Jochem Posch 1:52.879 6 0.043 2 0.043 145,2711 
46 Dennie Van de Bovenkamp 1:56.646 3 3.767 3 3.810 140,588 
87 wim van vlimmeren 1:58.243 9 1.597 4 5.407 138,6810 
44 Joscha Bazynski 1:58.671 6 0.428 5 5.835 138,1810 
83 Martin Veldman 1:59.244 10 0.573 6 6.408 137,5210 
84 Dennis Veltman 1:59.487 9 0.243 7 6.651 137,2410 
61 Ronald Kuik 1:59.774 5 0.287 8 6.938 136,9110 
70 Michel Panders 2:00.477 10 0.703 9 7.641 136,1110 
79 Herman Smit 2:00.563 9 0.086 10 7.727 136,019 
68 Jeroen Müller-Laurs 2:00.569 7 0.006 11 7.733 136,018 
50 ron van elst 2:00.955 7 0.386 12 8.119 135,579 
42 Olaf-Teun Alink 2:01.120 5 0.165 13 8.284 135,395 
72 Winfred Reinbergen 2:01.892 4 0.772 14 9.056 134,535 
47 Remon van de Bovenkamp 2:01.972 3 0.080 15 9.136 134,449 
76 Jurgen Schiphorst 2:02.632 10 0.660 16 9.796 133,7210 
51 Manuela Fokkema 2:02.642 3 0.010 17 9.806 133,7110 
88 Dirk Walkenhorst 2:03.280 10 0.638 18 10.444 133,0110 
63 Nick Matthijsen 2:03.473 7 0.193 19 10.637 132,819 
65 Ruben Memelink 2:03.590 3 0.117 20 10.754 132,683 
130 Reinier Wolterink 2:03.664 10 0.074 21 10.828 132,6010 
64 Lukas Mathijsen 2:03.668 3 0.004 22 10.832 132,606 
74 Bjorn Roosendaal 2:03.681 3 0.013 23 10.845 132,589 
58 Marc Janssens 2:04.102 9 0.421 24 11.266 132,1310 
60 kevin Kleijer 2:04.155 5 0.053 25 11.319 132,0810 
54 Linly Hendriks 2:04.443 8 0.288 26 11.607 131,7710 
77 Patrick Schotman 2:04.902 5 0.459 27 12.066 131,2910 
62 Michel Kuykhoven 2:05.741 2 0.839 28 12.905 130,414 
85 Stan Verberk 2:05.822 4 0.081 29 12.986 130,3310 
86 Erik Verhulst 2:05.983 3 0.161 30 13.147 130,169 
43 Alex Arnold 2:06.033 6 0.050 31 13.197 130,118 
73 Tyler Roefs 2:06.102 10 0.069 32 13.266 130,0410 
75 Ferry Ruijsenaars 2:06.362 4 0.260 33 13.526 129,777 
45 A p w Beentjes 2:06.445 9 0.083 34 13.609 129,689 
52 Raimond Gebbink 2:06.881 5 0.436 35 14.045 129,246 
53 Dianne Geesink 2:06.977 10 0.096 36 14.141 129,1410 
56 Martin Huis 2:07.144 4 0.167 37 14.308 128,976 
66 Jarno Molema 2:07.366 9 0.222 38 14.530 128,759 
67 Theo Mulder 2:10.878 9 3.512 39 18.042 125,299 
81 Detlef Stange 2:11.244 9 0.366 40 18.408 124,949 
57 Jos Hulshof 2:12.065 7 0.821 41 19.229 124,178 
49 Eelco van Egdom 2:12.167 5 0.102 42 19.331 124,079 
80 Joep Spee 2:13.075 7 0.908 43 20.239 123,229 
82 Cees Sterks 2:19.651 8 6.576 44 26.815 117,429 
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